
LIST ORDER BY SONG TITLE ARTIST NAME YEAR
LOVE SONGS SPECIALTY SONGS
SHOWTUNES
50 Ways To Leave Your Lover Paul Simon 1975
A Change Is Gonna Come Sam Cooke 1964
A Horse With No Name America 1971
A Thousand Miles Vanessa Carlton 2002
A Thousand Years Christina Perri 2011
Acercate Mas Spanish Song - Nat King Cole 1946
Across The Universe The Beatles (Fiona Apple Version) 1970
Agua De Beber Astrud Gilberto 1963
Ain't Misbehavin' Fats Waller 1929
Ain't No Sunshine Bill Withers 1971
Ain't We Got Fun Van & Schenck/Fitzgerald 1921
All About That Bass Post Modern Jukebox 2014
All By Myself Ella Fitzgerald 1921
All I Could Do Was Cry Etta James 1960
All Of Me Celeste Barbier (John Legend) Cover 2019
All Of Me Ruth Etting 1931
All That Jazz Showtune – Chicago 1975
Almost Like Being In Love Showtune - Brigadoon 1947
Alright, Okay, You Win Tony Bennett/Diana Krall 1955
Always Patsy Cline 1963
Always Rememeber Us This Way Lady Gaga 2018
Amazed Lonestar 1999
Amazing Grace Religious Hymn 1779
And I Love Her The Beatles 1964
Angel Sarah McLachlan 1997
Angel From Montgomery John Prine/Bonnie Raitt 1974
Angie The Rolling Stones 1973
Annie's Song John Denver 1974
Another Saturday Night Sam Cooke 1964
Anyone Demi Lovato 2020
Arcade Duncan Laurence 2019
Arthur's Theme (Best That You Can Do) Christopher Cross 1981
As Time Goes By Rod Stewart 1931
At Last Etta James 1941
At Seventeen Janis Ian 1975
Auld Lang Syne Traditional Irish 1788
Ave Maria Classical Aria - Schubert 1825
Baby Can I Hold You Tracy Chapman 1988
Baby I'm A Fool Melody Gardot 2009
Baby Mine Dumbo/Bette Midler 1941
Back In Baby's Arms Patsy Cline 1969
Back To Black Amy Winehouse 2006



Bad Dreams Teddy Swims 2023
Bali Hai Showtune - South Pacific 1958
Bang Bang Cher 1966
Be Bop A Lula Gene Vincent 1945
Beautiful Things Benson Boone 2024
Before The Next Teardrop Falls Freddy Fender 1975
Besame Mucho Helmut Lotti 1940
Betcha By Golly Wow The Stylistics 1971
Bewitched, Bothered & Bewildered Ella Fitzgerald 1940
Beyond The Sea Bobby Darin 1946
Big Spender Showtune – Sweet Charity 1966
Birds Of A Feather Billie Eilish 2024
Black Coffee Peggy Lee/Sarah Vaughan 1948
Black Horse & A Cherry Tree KT Tunstall 2004
Black Velvet Alannah Myles 1989
Blackbird Paul McCartney 1968
Blame It On Me George Ezra 2014
Blowing In The Wind Bob Dylan 1963
Blue Bayou Linda Rondstadt 1977
Blue Moon Elvis Presley 1956
Blue Moon Of Kentucky Patsy Cline 1963
Blue Skies Ella Fitzgerald/Josephine Baker 1926
Both Sides Now Joni Mitchell 1966
Boulevard of Broken Dreams Green Day 2004
Brand New Key Melanie 1971
Brandy (You're A Fine Girl) Looking Glass 1972
Bring It On Home To Me
Budapest

Sam Cooke
George Ezra

1962
Budapest George Ezra 2014
Build Me Up Buttercup The Foundations 1968
Bumble Bee Lavern Baker 1960
By Your Side Sade 2000
Call It Stormy Monday T-Bone Walker 1947
Can You Feel The Love Tonight Elton John 1994
Can't Take My Eyes off You Frankie Valli 1967
Change The World Eric Clapton 1997
Charade
Chasing Pirates

Wayne Newton
Norah Jones

1963
Chasing Pirates Norah Jones 2009
Cheek To Cheek Ella Fitzgerald 1935
Close To You The Carpenters 1963
Cold Heart Elton John & Dua Lipa 2021
Come & Get Your Love Redbone 1974
Come Away With Me Norah Jones 2002
Come Rain Or Come Shine Ella/Etta/Frank/Billie 1946
Come Unto Me The Mavericks 2012
Corcovado (Quiet Nights of Quiet Stars) Astrud Gilberto 1960



Count On Me Bruno Mars 2010
Crazy Patsy Cline 1962
Crazy He Calls Me Billie Holiday 1949
Crazy Love Van Morrison 1970
Creep Radiohead 1993
Cry Me A River Julie London 1953
Cupid Amy Winehouse 2006
Cupid Sam Cooke 1961
Damn Your Eyes Etta James 1988
Dance With My Father Luther Vandross 2003
Dancing In The Moonlight King Harvest 1973
Danke Schoen Wayne Newton 1962
Danny Boy Frederic Weatherly 1913
Dark Lady Cher 1974
Days Like This Van Morrison 1995
Desperado The Eages/The Carpenters 1973
Devil In Disguise Elvis Presley 1963
Diamonds & Rust Joan Baez 1975
Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend Showtune - Gentlemen Prefer Blondes 1949
Dirty Man Joss Stone 2003
Don't Get Around Much Anymore Ella Fitzgerald 1940
Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue Crystal Gayle 1977
Don't Know Why Norah Jones 1999
Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood Nina Simone 1964
Don't Let The Sun Go Down On Me Elton John 1974
Downtown Petula Clark 1965
Dream A Little Dream Mama Cass 1989
Dream Lover Bobby Darin 1959
Dreams Fleetwood Mac 1977
Drift Away Dobie Gray 1973
Dust In The Wind Kansas 1977
Earth Angel The Penguins 1954
Easy  The Commodores 1977
Easy On Me Adele 2021
End Of The World Skeeter Davis 1962
Envy Celeste Barbier 2019
Escape (Pina Colada Song) Rupert Holmes 1979
Even The Night's Are Better Air Supply 1982
Every Time We Say Goodbye Ella Fitzgerald 1944
Everything I Do I Do It For You Bryan Adams 1991
Fade Into You Mazzy Star 1993
Far From Any Road The Handsome Family 2003
Fast Car Tracy Chapman 1988
Feelin' Good Celeste Barbier Cover 2019
Feeling Good Nina Simone 1965



Feels Like Home Chantal Kreviazuk 1999
Fever Peggy Lee 1956
Fields Of The Gold Sting 1993
Fingerprints Patsy Cline 1957
Fire And Rain James Taylor 1970
First Time Ever I Saw Your Face Roberta Flack 1969
Fix You Coldplay 2005
Flowers Miley Cyrus 2023
Fly Me To The Moon Julie London 1954
Folsom Prison Blues Johnny Cash 1955
Fool That I Am Etta James 1962
Fooled Around & Fell In Love Elvin Bishop 1975
For All We Know The Carpenters 1971
For Once In My Life Stevie Wonder 1968
From A Distance Bette Midler 1990
Garden Party Rick Nelson 1972
Georgia On My Mind Ray Charles 1930
Ghost Riders In The Sky Johnny Cash 1949
Girl Crush Little Big Town 2014
Girl From Ipanema Astrud Gilberto 1964
Give Me One Reason Tracy Chapman 1995
Glitter & Gold Rebecca Ferguson 2012
Glory Box Portishead 1994
God Bless The Child Billie Holiday 1939
Going Home Celeste Barbier 2021
Good Luck Babe Chappell Roan 2024
Grandma's Hands Bill Withers 1971
Greensleeves Traditional English 1580
Hallelujah Leonard Cohen 1984
Happy Birthday Jazzy Version NA
Hard Headed Woman Elvis Presley 1958
Harper Valley PTA Jeannie C Riley 1968
Harvest Moon Neil Young 1972
He's A Tramp Peggy Lee - Lady & The Tramp 1955
Hey Good Lookin' Hank Williams 1951
Hold Back The River James Bay 2015
Honey Bun Showtune - South Pacific 1958
House Of The Rising Sun The Animals 1964
Hunter Dido 1999
I Can See Clearly Now Johnny Nash 1972
I Can't Help Falling In Love Elvis Presley 1961
I Fall To Pieces Patsy Cline 1961
I Get A Kick Out Of You Cole Porter 1934
I Just Called To Say I Love You Stevie Wonder 1984
I Just Want To Make Love To You Foghat (Etta James Version) 1961



I Only Have Eyes For You Rod Stewart 1934
I Put A Spell On You Nina Simone 1965
I Try Macy Gray 1999
I Will Remember You Sarah McLachlan 1993
Ice Cream Sarah McLachlan 1993
I'd Rather Go Blind Etta James 1968
If I Could See The World (Through The Eyes Of A Child)Patsy Cline 1958
If It Hadn't Been For Love The Steeldrivers 2008
If The Stars Were Mine Melody Gardot 2009
If You Could Read My Mind Gordon Lightfoot 1970
I'll Be Around The Spinners 1973
I'm A Believer Neil Diamond/ The Monkees 1966
Imagine John Lennon 1971
In My Life The Beatles (Judy Collins Version) 1966
In My Room The Beach Boys 1963
Into The Mystic Van Morrison 1970
Is That Alright? Lady Gaga 2018
It Had To Be You Betty Hutton 1924
It's Only A Paper Moon Nat King Cole 1933
It's Too Late Carole King 1971
I've Got A Crush On You Linda Rondstadt 1928
I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm Rod Stewart 1937
Jailhouse Rock Elvis Presley 1957
Jericho Iniko 2023
Je Ne Veux Pas Travailler (Sympathique) French Song - Pink Martini 1997
Jim Dandy Lavern Baker 1956
Johnny B. Goode Chuck Berry 1958
Jolene Dolly Parton 1973
Joshua Fit The Battle Of Jericho Mahalia Jackson 1865
Just Like Heaven Katie Melua/ The Cure 1987
Just The Two Of Us Bill Withers 1980
Killing Me Softly Roberta Flack 1973
Kiss From A Rose Seal 1994
Kiss Me Honey Honey Kiss Me Shirley Bassey 1958
Kiss Of Life Sade 1992
Knockin' On Heaven's Door Bob Dylan 1973
La Bamba Richie Valens 1987
La Isla Bonita Madonna 1986
La Llorona Spanish Song Chavela Vargas (1994) 1883
La Vie En Rose Edith Piaf 1945
Lady Kenny Rogers 1980
Landslide Fleetwood Mac 1975
Le Temps De L'amour French Song - Francoise Hardy 1962
Lean On Me Bill Withers 1972
Leather Tori Amos 1992



Leaving On A Jet Plane John Denver 1966
Leaving On Your Mind Patsy Cline 1962
Let It Be The Beatles 1970
Let The Teardrops Fall Patsy Cline 1963
Let's Do It (Let's Fall In Love) Cole Porter/Ella Fitzgerald 1928
Let's Fall In Love Diana Krall 1957
Let's Stay Together Al Green 1972
Lil Red Riding Hood Sam The Sham & The Pharoahs 1966
Look Of Love Dusty Springfield 1967
Lose Control Teddy Swims 2023
Lost On You LP 2015
Louisiana Sunday Afternoon Diane Schuur 1988
L-O-V-E Nat King Cole 1965
Love Letters In The Sand Patsy Cline/Pat Boone 1969
Love Me Or Leave Me Lena Horne 1928
Love Me Tender Elvis Presley 1956
Love Potion #9 The Searchers 1963
Love Will Keep Us Alive The Eagles 1994
Lovely Day Bill Withers 1977
Lovesong The Cure/Adele Version 2011
Lucky Lips Ruth Brown 1957
Lullaby Of Birdland Ella Fitzgerald 1952
Lullabye (Goodnight My Angel) Billy Joel 1993
Mack The Knife Bobby Darin 1928
Mad World Tears For Fears (Gary Jules Version) 1982
Make It With You Bread 1970
Make You Feel My Love Bob Dylan/Adele 1997
Makin' Whoopee Frank Sinatra/Ella Fitzgerald 1928
Mama's Broken Heart Miranda Lambert 2011
Mambo Italiano Rosemary Clooney 1954
Me & Bobby McGee Janis Joplin 1969
Mean To Me Ella Fitzgerald/Billie Holiday 1929
Memories Maroon 5 2019
Memory Showtune - Cats 1981
Midnight Train To Georgia Gladys Knight & The Pips 1973
Miss Otis Regrets Ella Fitzgerald 1956
Misty Ella Fitzgerald 1954
Molly Malone Irish Traditional (Dublin) 1876
Moon River Andy Williams 1961
Moondance Van Morrison 1970
Moonglow Ella Fitzgerald 1933
My Babe Lil' Walter 1955
My Baby Just Cares For Me Nina Simone 1930
My Cherie Amour Stevie Wonder 1968
My Favorite Things Showtune - The Sound Of Music 1959



My Funny Valentine Ella Fitzgerald 1937
My Girl The Temptations 1964
My Heart Belongs To Daddy Peggy Lee 1938
My Heart Will Go On Celine Dion 1997
My Silver Lining First Aid Kit 2014
My Wild Irish Rose Chauncey Olcott 1899
Nature Boy Nat King Cole 1948
Nel Cor Piu Non Mi Sento Italian Aria - Giovanni Paisiello 1788
Nice & Easy Peggy Lee 1960
Night & Day Ella Fitzgerald 1932
Nights In White Satin The Moody Blues 1967
Nine Million Bicycles Katie Melua 2005
Nobody Does It Better Carly Simon 1977
Non, Je Ne Regrette Rien French Song - Edith Piaf 1960
Nothing Can Change This Love Sam Cooke 1963
Ocean Eyes Billie Eilish 2016
One Fine Day The Chiffons (Natalie Merchant Version) 1963
One Note Samba Frank Sinatra 1960
One Tin Soldier Coven 1969
O-o-h Child The Five Stairsteps 1970
Orange Colored Sky Natalie Cole/Nat King Cole 1961
Ordinary People John Legend 2004
Our Day Will Come Rosie & The Romantics 1963
Our Love Is Here To Stay Ella Fitzgerald/Billie Holiday 1938
Over The Rainbow Showtune - Wizard of Oz 1939
Part Of Your World The Little Mermaid 1989
Peaceful, Easy, Feeling The Eagles 1972
Peel Me A Grape (Diana Krall) Diana Krall 1997
Perfect Day Lou Reed 1972
Perhaps, Perhaps, Perhaps (Quizas..) Desi Arnez/Doris Day 1947
Pieta Signore Classical Aria - Alessandro Stradella 1675
Pink Pony Club Chappell Roan 2020
Proud Mary Creedence Clearwater Revival 1969
Puff The Magic Dragon Peter, Paul & Mary 1963
Pure Imagination Willy Wonka 1971
Purple Rain Prince 1984
Pussycat Song Connie Vannet 1995
Put A Little Love In Your Heart Jackie DeShannon 1968
Put The Blame On Mame Rita Hayworth 1946
Put Your Records On Corinne Bailey Rae 2006
Rainbow Connection Kermit The Frog/Muppets 1979
Rainy Days & Mondays The Carpenters 1971
Red Red Wine Neil Diamond (UB40 Version) 1967
Rhiannon Fleetwood Mac 1975
Ring of Fire Johnny Cash 1963



Rock Me Baby BB King 1964
Rolling In The Deep Adele 2010
Round Midnight Ella Fitzgerald/Julie London 1944
Runaround Sue Dion 1961
S.O.B Nathaniel Ratecliff & The Nightsweats 2015
Sabor A Mi Spanish Song - Luis Miguel 1959
San Antonio Rose Patsy Cline 1961
Sara Smile Hall & Oates 1975
Save Room John Legend 2006
Sea Of Love Phil Phillips 1959
Senorita Shawn Mendes/Camila Cabello 2019
Sentimental Journey Doris Day 1944
Shakin' All Over Johnny Kidd & The Pirates 1960
She's Always A Woman Billy Joel 1977
She's Got You Patsy Cline 1962
Sing The Carpenters 1971
Sitting On The Dock Of The Bay Otis Redding 1967
Skyfall Adele 2012
Smile Nat King Cole 1954
So Far Away Carole King 1971
Someone Like You Jekyll & Hyde 1997
Someone To Watch Over Me Ella Fitzgerald 1926
Someone You Loved Lewis Capaldi 2018
Something To Talk About Bonnie Raitt 1991
Something's Got A Hold On Me Etta James 1962
Somewhere Only We Know Keane 2004
Songbird Fleetwood Mac 1977
Sound Of Silence Simon & Garfunkel (Disturbed Version) 1964
South Of The Border Patsy Cline 1939
Spooky Classics IV 1967
Stairway To Heaven Led Zeppelin 1971
Stand By Me Ben E. King 1975
Stay With Me Sam Smith 2014
Stop, Look & Listen Patsy Cline 1965
Stormy Weather Etta James 1933
Straighten Up & Fly Right Frank Sinatra 1943
Strange Patsy Cline 1962
Stuck In The Middle With You Stealers Wheel 1972
Stupid Cupid Connie Francis 1958
Sugar Town Nancy Sinatra 1966
Sukiyaki Japanese Song - Kyu Sakamoto 1961
Summer Breeze Seals & Crofts 1972
Summertime Porgy & Bess 1934
Sunday Kind Of Love Etta James 1960
Sunday Morning Maroon 5 2002



Sundown Gordon Lightfoot 1974
Sunny Bobby Hebb 1963
Sunny Came Home Shawn Colvin 1997
Sunrise Norah Jones 2004
Sunrise Sunset Showtune – Fiddler On The Roof 1964
Sunshine On My Shoulders John Denver 1971
Superstar The Carpenters 1971
Sway Frank Sinatra 1953
Sweet Caroline Neil Diamond 1969
Sweet Child O' Mine Postmodern Juke Box 1987
Sweet Dreams (of you) Patsy Cline 1963
Sweet Nothings Brenda Lee 1959
S'Wonderful Rod Stewart 1927
Sympathique/ Je Ne Veux Pas Travailler French Song - Pink Martini 1997
Tainted Love Imelda May 1964
Take It Easy The Eagles 1972
Take Me Home, Country Roads John Denver 1971
Take Me To Church Hozier 2014
Take Me To The River The Talking Heads 1984
Talking To The Moon Bruno Mars 2010
Tapestry Carole King 1971
Tea For Two Doris Day 1925
Tears In Heaven Eric Clapton 1992
Temptation Diana Krall 2004
Tennessee Whiskey Chris Stapleton 2015
Thank You Dido 1999
The Door Teddy Swims 2024
The Joke Brandi Carlile 2018
The Nearness of You Norah Jones 2007
The Rose Bette Midler 1979
The Story Brandi Carlile 2011
The Tide Is High Blondie 1980
The Way I Am Ingrid Michealson 2007
The Way You Look Tonight Rod Stewart 1936
The Wayward Wind Patsy Cline 1956
The Wind Yusuf/Cat Stevens 1971
These Boots Are Made For Walking Nancy Sinatra 1966
Think Of Me Showtune - The Phantom Of The

Opera
1986

Thinking Out Loud Ed Sheeran 2014
This Magic Moment The Drifters 1960
Three Cigarettes In An Ashtray Patsy Cline 1957
Through The Eyes Of Love Melissa Manchester 1978
Tidal Wave Celeste Barbier 2019
Time After Time Cyndi Lauper (Eva Cassidy Version) 1983
Time In A Bottle Jim Croce 1973



Time Of The Season The Zombies 1968
Tomorrow Showtune - Annie 1982
Tom's Diner Suzanne Vega 1984
Top Of The World The Carpenters 1972
Toxic Britney Spears (PMJ Version) 2003
Twistin' The Night Away Sam Cooke 1962
Unchained Melody The Righteous Brothers 1955
Under The Boardwalk The Drifters 1964
Until I Found You Stephen Sanchez 2023
Upside Down Paloma Faith 2014
Used To Be Young Miley Cyrus 2023
Valentine Martina McBride 1997
Valerie Amy Winehouse 2006
Vienna Billy Joel 1977
Vincent Don McLean 1972
Volare Dean Martin 1958
Wake Me Up Avicii/Aloe Blacc 2013
Wake Me Up When September Ends Green Day 2005
Walk On By Dionne Warwick 1964
Walk On The Ocean Toad The Wet Sprocket 1991
Walkin' After Midnight Patsy Cline 1957
Wasted Days & Wasted Nights Freddy Fender 1974
We Shall Overcome Mahalia Jackson 1900
We've Only Just Begun The Carpenters 1970
What A Difference A Day Makes Dinah Washington & Others 1934
What A Wonderful World Louis Armstrong 1967
What Are You Doing New Year's Eve? Ella Fitzgerald 1947
What Becomes Of The Broken Hearted? Jimmy Ruffin 1983
What The World Needs Now Jackie DeShannon 1965
What Was I Made For? Billie Eilish 2023
Whatever Lola Wants Showtune - Damn Yankees 1955
Whatever Will Be Will Be (Que Sera Sera) Doris Day 1956
What's Up? 4-Non Blondes 1992
When You Wish Upon A Star Linda Rondstadt 1940
When You're Good To Mama Showtune – Chicago 1975
When You're Smiling Frank Sinatra 1950
Where Did You Sleep Last Night? Folk Song (Nirvana Version) 1993
White Rabbit Jefferson Airplane 1967
Who Will Comfort Me Melody Gardot 2009
Why Don't You Do Right? Peggy Lee 1936
Wicked Game Chris Isaak 1989
Wind Beneath My Wings Steven Houghton 1982
Witchy Woman The Eagles 1972
Wonder Natalie Merchant 1995
Wonderful Tonight Eric Clapton 1977



Wonderful World Sam Cooke 1960
Yesterday The Beatles 1965
Yesterday Once More The Carpenters 1973
You Belong To Me Jo Stafford (Patsy Cline Version 1952
You Don't Know Me Ray Charles/Diana Krall 1962
You Know I'm No Good Amy Winehouse 2007
You Make Me Feel Natural Woman Carole King 1967
You Raise Me Up Josh Groban 2001
You Send Me Sam Cooke 1958
Young At Heart Frank Sinatra 1954
Your Cheatin' Heart Patsy Cline/ Hank Williams 1952
Your Song Elton John (Ellie Goulding Version) 1970
You're In My Heart Rod Stewart 1977
You're So Vain Carly Simon 1972
You've Got A Friend Carole King 1971
You've Really Got A Hold On Me The Miracles 1961
Yozora No Hoshi Japanese Song - Yuzo Kayama 1966



LIST ORDER BY ARTIST NAME SONG TITLE YEAR
LOVE SONGS SPECIALTY SONGS
SHOWTUNES
What's Up? 4-Non Blondes 1992
Easy On Me Adele 2021
Rolling In The Deep Adele 2010
Skyfall Adele 2012
Even The Night's Are Better Air Supply 1982
Let's Stay Together Al Green 1972
Black Velvet Alannah Myles 1989
A Horse With No Name America 1971
Back To Black Amy Winehouse 2006
Cupid Amy Winehouse 2006
Valerie Amy Winehouse 2006
You Know I'm No Good Amy Winehouse 2007
Moon River Andy Williams 1961
Agua De Beber Astrud Gilberto 1963
Corcovado (Quiet Nights of Quiet Stars) Astrud Gilberto 1960
Girl From Ipanema Astrud Gilberto 1964
Wake Me Up Avicii/Aloe Blacc 2013
Rock Me Baby BB King 1964
Stand By Me Ben E. King 1975
Beautiful Things Benson Boone 2024
From A Distance Bette Midler 1990
The Rose Bette Midler 1979
It Had To Be You Betty Hutton 1924
Ain't No Sunshine Bill Withers 1971
Grandma's Hands Bill Withers 1971
Just The Two Of Us Bill Withers 1980
Lean On Me Bill Withers 1972
Lovely Day Bill Withers 1977
Birds Of A Feather Billie Eilish 2024
Ocean Eyes Billie Eilish 2016
What Was I Made For? Billie Eilish 2023
Crazy He Calls Me Billie Holiday 1949
God Bless The Child Billie Holiday 1939
Lullabye (Goodnight My Angel) Billy Joel 1993
She's Always A Woman Billy Joel 1977
Vienna Billy Joel 1977
The Tide Is High Blondie 1980
Blowing In The Wind Bob Dylan 1963
Knockin' On Heaven's Door Bob Dylan 1973
Make You Feel My Love Bob Dylan/Adele 1997
Beyond The Sea Bobby Darin 1946



Dream Lover Bobby Darin 1959
Mack The Knife Bobby Darin 1928
Sunny Bobby Hebb 1963
Something To Talk About Bonnie Raitt 1991
The Joke Brandi Carlile 2018
The Story Brandi Carlile 2011
Make It With You Bread 1970
Sweet Nothings Brenda Lee 1959
Toxic Britney Spears (PMJ Version) 2003
Count On Me Bruno Mars 2010
Talking To The Moon Bruno Mars 2010
Everything I Do I Do It For You Bryan Adams 1991
Nobody Does It Better Carly Simon 1977
You're So Vain Carly Simon 1972
It's Too Late Carole King 1971
So Far Away Carole King 1971
Tapestry Carole King 1971
You Make Me Feel Natural Woman Carole King 1967
You've Got A Friend Carole King 1971
Envy Celeste Barbier 2019
Going Home Celeste Barbier 2021
Tidal Wave Celeste Barbier 2019
All Of Me Celeste Barbier (John Legend) Cover 2019
Feelin' Good Celeste Barbier Cover 2019
My Heart Will Go On Celine Dion 1997
Feels Like Home Chantal Kreviazuk 1999
Good Luck Babe Chappell Roan 2024
Pink Pony Club Chappell Roan 2020
My Wild Irish Rose Chauncey Olcott 1899
Bang Bang Cher 1966
Dark Lady Cher 1974
Wicked Game Chris Isaak 1989
Tennessee Whiskey Chris Stapleton 2015
A Thousand Years Christina Perri 2011
Arthur's Theme (Best That You Can Do) Christopher Cross 1981
Johnny B. Goode Chuck Berry 1958
Pieta Signore Classical Aria - Alessandro Stradella 1675
Ave Maria Classical Aria - Schubert 1825
Spooky Classics IV 1967
Fix You Coldplay 2005
I Get A Kick Out Of You Cole Porter 1934
Let's Do It (Let's Fall In Love) Cole Porter/Ella Fitzgerald 1928
Stupid Cupid Connie Francis 1958
Pussycat Song Connie Vannet 1995
Put Your Records On Corinne Bailey Rae 2006



One Tin Soldier Coven 1969
Proud Mary Creedence Clearwater Revival 1969
Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue Crystal Gayle 1977
Time After Time Cyndi Lauper (Eva Cassidy Version) 1983
Volare Dean Martin 1958
Anyone Demi Lovato 2020
Perhaps, Perhaps, Perhaps (Quizas..) Desi Arnez/Doris Day 1947
Let's Fall In Love Diana Krall 1957
Peel Me A Grape (Diana Krall) Diana Krall 1997
Temptation Diana Krall 2004
Louisiana Sunday Afternoon Diane Schuur 1988
Hunter Dido 1999
Thank You Dido 1999
What A Difference A Day Makes Dinah Washington & Others 1934
Runaround Sue Dion 1961
Walk On By Dionne Warwick 1964
Drift Away Dobie Gray 1973
Jolene Dolly Parton 1973
Vincent Don McLean 1972
Sentimental Journey Doris Day 1944
Tea For Two Doris Day 1925
Whatever Will Be Will Be (Que Sera Sera) Doris Day 1956
Baby Mine Dumbo/Bette Midler 1941
Arcade Duncan Laurence 2019
Look Of Love Dusty Springfield 1967
Thinking Out Loud Ed Sheeran 2014
La Vie En Rose Edith Piaf 1945
All By Myself Ella Fitzgerald 1921
Bewitched, Bothered & Bewildered Ella Fitzgerald 1940
Cheek To Cheek Ella Fitzgerald 1935
Don't Get Around Much Anymore Ella Fitzgerald 1940
Every Time We Say Goodbye Ella Fitzgerald 1944
Lullaby Of Birdland Ella Fitzgerald 1952
Miss Otis Regrets Ella Fitzgerald 1956
Misty Ella Fitzgerald 1954
Moonglow Ella Fitzgerald 1933
My Funny Valentine Ella Fitzgerald 1937
Night & Day Ella Fitzgerald 1932
Someone To Watch Over Me Ella Fitzgerald 1926
What Are You Doing New Year's Eve? Ella Fitzgerald 1947
Mean To Me Ella Fitzgerald/Billie Holiday 1929
Our Love Is Here To Stay Ella Fitzgerald/Billie Holiday 1938
Blue Skies Ella Fitzgerald/Josephine Baker 1926
Round Midnight Ella Fitzgerald/Julie London 1944
Come Rain Or Come Shine Ella/Etta/Frank/Billie 1946



Can You Feel The Love Tonight Elton John 1994
Don't Let The Sun Go Down On Me Elton John 1974
Cold Heart Elton John & Dua Lipa 2021
Your Song Elton John (Ellie Goulding Version) 1970
Fooled Around & Fell In Love Elvin Bishop 1975
Blue Moon Elvis Presley 1956
Devil In Disguise Elvis Presley 1963
Hard Headed Woman Elvis Presley 1958
I Can't Help Falling In Love Elvis Presley 1961
Jailhouse Rock Elvis Presley 1957
Love Me Tender Elvis Presley 1956
Change The World Eric Clapton 1997
Tears In Heaven Eric Clapton 1992
Wonderful Tonight Eric Clapton 1977
All I Could Do Was Cry Etta James 1960
At Last Etta James 1941
Damn Your Eyes Etta James 1988
Fool That I Am Etta James 1962
I'd Rather Go Blind Etta James 1968
Something's Got A Hold On Me Etta James 1962
Stormy Weather Etta James 1933
Sunday Kind Of Love Etta James 1960
Ain't Misbehavin' Fats Waller 1929
My Silver Lining First Aid Kit 2014
Dreams Fleetwood Mac 1977
Landslide Fleetwood Mac 1975
Rhiannon Fleetwood Mac 1975
Songbird Fleetwood Mac 1977
I Just Want To Make Love To You Foghat (Etta James Version) 1961
Where Did You Sleep Last Night? Folk Song (Nirvana Version) 1993
One Note Samba Frank Sinatra 1960
Straighten Up & Fly Right Frank Sinatra 1943
Sway Frank Sinatra 1953
When You're Smiling Frank Sinatra 1950
Young At Heart Frank Sinatra 1954
Makin' Whoopee Frank Sinatra/Ella Fitzgerald 1928
Can't Take My Eyes off You Frankie Valli 1967
Before The Next Teardrop Falls Freddy Fender 1975
Wasted Days & Wasted Nights Freddy Fender 1974
Danny Boy Frederic Weatherly 1913
Non, Je Ne Regrette Rien French Song - Edith Piaf 1960
Le Temps De L'amour French Song - Francoise Hardy 1962
Je Ne Veux Pas Travailler (Sympathique) French Song - Pink Martini 1997
Sympathique/ Je Ne Veux Pas Travailler French Song - Pink Martini 1997
Be Bop A Lula Gene Vincent 1945



Blame It On Me George Ezra 2014
Budapest George Ezra 2014
Midnight Train To Georgia Gladys Knight & The Pips 1973
If You Could Read My Mind Gordon Lightfoot 1970
Sundown Gordon Lightfoot 1974
Boulevard of Broken Dreams Green Day 2004
Wake Me Up When September Ends Green Day 2005
Sara Smile Hall & Oates 1975
Hey Good Lookin' Hank Williams 1951
Besame Mucho Helmut Lotti 1940
Take Me To Church Hozier 2014
Tainted Love Imelda May 1964
The Way I Am Ingrid Michealson 2007
Jericho Iniko 2023
Molly Malone Irish Traditional (Dublin) 1876
Nel Cor Piu Non Mi Sento Italian Aria - Giovanni Paisiello 1788
Put A Little Love In Your Heart Jackie DeShannon 1968
What The World Needs Now Jackie DeShannon 1965
Hold Back The River James Bay 2015
Fire And Rain James Taylor 1970
At Seventeen Janis Ian 1975
Me & Bobby McGee Janis Joplin 1969
Sukiyaki Japanese Song - Kyu Sakamoto 1961
Yozora No Hoshi Japanese Song - Yuzo Kayama 1966
Happy Birthday Jazzy Version NA
Harper Valley PTA Jeannie C Riley 1968
White Rabbit Jefferson Airplane 1967
Someone Like You Jekyll & Hyde 1997
Time In A Bottle Jim Croce 1973
What Becomes Of The Broken Hearted? Jimmy Ruffin 1983
You Belong To Me Jo Stafford (Patsy Cline Version 1952
Diamonds & Rust Joan Baez 1975
Annie's Song John Denver 1974
Leaving On A Jet Plane John Denver 1966
Sunshine On My Shoulders John Denver 1971
Take Me Home, Country Roads John Denver 1971
Ordinary People John Legend 2004
Save Room John Legend 2006
Imagine John Lennon 1971
Angel From Montgomery John Prine/Bonnie Raitt 1974
Folsom Prison Blues Johnny Cash 1955
Ghost Riders In The Sky Johnny Cash 1949
Ring of Fire Johnny Cash 1963
Shakin' All Over Johnny Kidd & The Pirates 1960
I Can See Clearly Now Johnny Nash 1972



Both Sides Now Joni Mitchell 1966
You Raise Me Up Josh Groban 2001
Dirty Man Joss Stone 2003
Cry Me A River Julie London 1953
Fly Me To The Moon Julie London 1954
Dust In The Wind Kansas 1977
Nine Million Bicycles Katie Melua 2005
Just Like Heaven Katie Melua/ The Cure 1987
Somewhere Only We Know Keane 2004
Lady Kenny Rogers 1980
Rainbow Connection Kermit The Frog/Muppets 1979
Dancing In The Moonlight King Harvest 1973
Black Horse & A Cherry Tree KT Tunstall 2004
Always Rememeber Us This Way Lady Gaga 2018
Is That Alright? Lady Gaga 2018
Bumble Bee Lavern Baker 1960
Jim Dandy Lavern Baker 1956
Stairway To Heaven Led Zeppelin 1971
Love Me Or Leave Me Lena Horne 1928
Hallelujah Leonard Cohen 1984
Someone You Loved Lewis Capaldi 2018
My Babe Lil' Walter 1955
Blue Bayou Linda Rondstadt 1977
I've Got A Crush On You Linda Rondstadt 1928
When You Wish Upon A Star Linda Rondstadt 1940
Girl Crush Little Big Town 2014
Amazed Lonestar 1999
Brandy (You're A Fine Girl) Looking Glass 1972
Perfect Day Lou Reed 1972
What A Wonderful World Louis Armstrong 1967
Lost On You LP 2015
Dance With My Father Luther Vandross 2003
I Try Macy Gray 1999
La Isla Bonita Madonna 1986
Joshua Fit The Battle Of Jericho Mahalia Jackson 1865
We Shall Overcome Mahalia Jackson 1900
Dream A Little Dream Mama Cass 1989
Memories Maroon 5 2019
Sunday Morning Maroon 5 2002
Valentine Martina McBride 1997
Fade Into You Mazzy Star 1993
Brand New Key Melanie 1971
Through The Eyes Of Love Melissa Manchester 1978
Baby I'm A Fool Melody Gardot 2009
If The Stars Were Mine Melody Gardot 2009



Who Will Comfort Me Melody Gardot 2009
Flowers Miley Cyrus 2023
Used To Be Young Miley Cyrus 2023
Mama's Broken Heart Miranda Lambert 2011
Sugar Town Nancy Sinatra 1966
These Boots Are Made For Walking Nancy Sinatra 1966
It's Only A Paper Moon Nat King Cole 1933
L-O-V-E Nat King Cole 1965
Nature Boy Nat King Cole 1948
Smile Nat King Cole 1954
Orange Colored Sky Natalie Cole/Nat King Cole 1961
Wonder Natalie Merchant 1995
S.O.B Nathaniel Ratecliff & The Nightsweats 2015
Sweet Caroline Neil Diamond 1969
Red Red Wine Neil Diamond (UB40 Version) 1967
I'm A Believer Neil Diamond/ The Monkees 1966
Harvest Moon Neil Young 1972
Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood Nina Simone 1964
Feeling Good Nina Simone 1965
I Put A Spell On You Nina Simone 1965
My Baby Just Cares For Me Nina Simone 1930
Chasing Pirates Norah Jones 2009
Come Away With Me Norah Jones 2002
Don't Know Why Norah Jones 1999
Sunrise Norah Jones 2004
The Nearness of You Norah Jones 2007
Sitting On The Dock Of The Bay Otis Redding 1967
Upside Down Paloma Faith 2014
Always Patsy Cline 1963
Back In Baby's Arms Patsy Cline 1969
Blue Moon Of Kentucky Patsy Cline 1963
Crazy Patsy Cline 1962
Fingerprints Patsy Cline 1957
I Fall To Pieces Patsy Cline 1961
If I Could See The World (Through The Eyes Of A Child)Patsy Cline 1958
Leaving On Your Mind Patsy Cline 1962
Let The Teardrops Fall Patsy Cline 1963
San Antonio Rose Patsy Cline 1961
She's Got You Patsy Cline 1962
South Of The Border Patsy Cline 1939
Stop, Look & Listen Patsy Cline 1965
Strange Patsy Cline 1962
Sweet Dreams (of you) Patsy Cline 1963
The Wayward Wind Patsy Cline 1956
Three Cigarettes In An Ashtray Patsy Cline 1957



Walkin' After Midnight Patsy Cline 1957
Your Cheatin' Heart Patsy Cline/ Hank Williams 1952
Love Letters In The Sand Patsy Cline/Pat Boone 1969
Blackbird Paul McCartney 1968
50 Ways To Leave Your Lover Paul Simon 1975
Fever Peggy Lee 1956
My Heart Belongs To Daddy Peggy Lee 1938
Nice & Easy Peggy Lee 1960
Why Don't You Do Right? Peggy Lee 1936
He's A Tramp Peggy Lee - Lady & The Tramp 1955
Black Coffee Peggy Lee/Sarah Vaughan 1948
Puff The Magic Dragon Peter, Paul & Mary 1963
Downtown Petula Clark 1965
Sea Of Love Phil Phillips 1959
Summertime Porgy & Bess 1934
Glory Box Portishead 1994
All About That Bass Post Modern Jukebox 2014
Sweet Child O' Mine Postmodern Juke Box 1987
Purple Rain Prince 1984
Creep Radiohead 1993
Georgia On My Mind Ray Charles 1930
You Don't Know Me Ray Charles/Diana Krall 1962
Glitter & Gold Rebecca Ferguson 2012
Come & Get Your Love Redbone 1974
Amazing Grace Religious Hymn 1779
La Bamba Richie Valens 1987
Garden Party Rick Nelson 1972
Put The Blame On Mame Rita Hayworth 1946
First Time Ever I Saw Your Face Roberta Flack 1969
Killing Me Softly Roberta Flack 1973
As Time Goes By Rod Stewart 1931
I Only Have Eyes For You Rod Stewart 1934
I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm Rod Stewart 1937
S'Wonderful Rod Stewart 1927
The Way You Look Tonight Rod Stewart 1936
You're In My Heart Rod Stewart 1977
Mambo Italiano Rosemary Clooney 1954
Our Day Will Come Rosie & The Romantics 1963
Escape (Pina Colada Song) Rupert Holmes 1979
Lucky Lips Ruth Brown 1957
All Of Me Ruth Etting 1931
By Your Side Sade 2000
Kiss Of Life Sade 1992
A Change Is Gonna Come Sam Cooke 1964
Another Saturday Night Sam Cooke 1964



Cupid Sam Cooke 1961
Nothing Can Change This Love Sam Cooke 1963
Twistin' The Night Away Sam Cooke 1962
Wonderful World Sam Cooke 1960
You Send Me Sam Cooke 1958
Bring It On Home To Me
Budapest

Sam Cooke
George Ezra

1962
Stay With Me Sam Smith 2014
Lil Red Riding Hood Sam The Sham & The Pharoahs 1966
Angel Sarah McLachlan 1997
I Will Remember You Sarah McLachlan 1993
Ice Cream Sarah McLachlan 1993
Kiss From A Rose Seal 1994
Summer Breeze Seals & Crofts 1972
Sunny Came Home Shawn Colvin 1997
Senorita Shawn Mendes/Camila Cabello 2019
Kiss Me Honey Honey Kiss Me Shirley Bassey 1958
Tomorrow Showtune - Annie 1982
Almost Like Being In Love Showtune - Brigadoon 1947
Memory Showtune - Cats 1981
All That Jazz Showtune – Chicago 1975
When You're Good To Mama Showtune – Chicago 1975
Whatever Lola Wants Showtune - Damn Yankees 1955
Sunrise Sunset Showtune – Fiddler On The Roof 1964
Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend Showtune - Gentlemen Prefer Blondes 1949
Bali Hai Showtune - South Pacific 1958
Honey Bun Showtune - South Pacific 1958
Big Spender Showtune – Sweet Charity 1966
Think Of Me Showtune - The Phantom Of The

Opera
1986

My Favorite Things Showtune - The Sound Of Music 1959
Over The Rainbow Showtune - Wizard of Oz 1939
Sound Of Silence Simon & Garfunkel (Disturbed Version) 1964
End Of The World Skeeter Davis 1962
Sabor A Mi Spanish Song - Luis Miguel 1959
Acercate Mas Spanish Song - Nat King Cole 1946
La Llorona Spanish Song Chavela Vargas (1994) 1883
Stuck In The Middle With You Stealers Wheel 1972
Until I Found You Stephen Sanchez 2023
Wind Beneath My Wings Steven Houghton 1982
For Once In My Life Stevie Wonder 1968
I Just Called To Say I Love You Stevie Wonder 1984
My Cherie Amour Stevie Wonder 1968
Fields Of The Gold Sting 1993
Tom's Diner Suzanne Vega 1984
Call It Stormy Monday T-Bone Walker 1947
Mad World Tears For Fears (Gary Jules Version) 1982



Bad Dreams Teddy Swims 2023
Lose Control Teddy Swims 2023
The Door Teddy Swims 2024
House Of The Rising Sun The Animals 1964
In My Room The Beach Boys 1963
And I Love Her The Beatles 1964
Let It Be The Beatles 1970
Yesterday The Beatles 1965
Across The Universe The Beatles (Fiona Apple Version) 1970
In My Life The Beatles (Judy Collins Version) 1966
Close To You The Carpenters 1963
For All We Know The Carpenters 1971
Rainy Days & Mondays The Carpenters 1971
Sing The Carpenters 1971
Superstar The Carpenters 1971
Top Of The World The Carpenters 1972
We've Only Just Begun The Carpenters 1970
Yesterday Once More The Carpenters 1973
One Fine Day The Chiffons (Natalie Merchant Version) 1963
Easy  The Commodores 1977
Lovesong The Cure/Adele Version 2011
This Magic Moment The Drifters 1960
Under The Boardwalk The Drifters 1964
Desperado The Eages/The Carpenters 1973
Love Will Keep Us Alive The Eagles 1994
Peaceful, Easy, Feeling The Eagles 1972
Take It Easy The Eagles 1972
Witchy Woman The Eagles 1972
O-o-h Child The Five Stairsteps 1970
Build Me Up Buttercup The Foundations 1968
Far From Any Road The Handsome Family 2003
Part Of Your World The Little Mermaid 1989
Come Unto Me The Mavericks 2012
You've Really Got A Hold On Me The Miracles 1961
Nights In White Satin The Moody Blues 1967
Earth Angel The Penguins 1954
Unchained Melody The Righteous Brothers 1955
Angie The Rolling Stones 1973
Love Potion #9 The Searchers 1963
I'll Be Around The Spinners 1973
If It Hadn't Been For Love The Steeldrivers 2008
Betcha By Golly Wow The Stylistics 1971
Take Me To The River The Talking Heads 1984
My Girl The Temptations 1964
Time Of The Season The Zombies 1968



Walk On The Ocean Toad The Wet Sprocket 1991
Alright, Okay, You Win Tony Bennett/Diana Krall 1955
Leather Tori Amos 1992
Baby Can I Hold You Tracy Chapman 1988
Fast Car Tracy Chapman 1988
Give Me One Reason Tracy Chapman 1995
Greensleeves Traditional English 1580
Auld Lang Syne Traditional Irish 1788
Ain't We Got Fun Van & Schenck/Fitzgerald 1921
Crazy Love Van Morrison 1970
Days Like This Van Morrison 1995
Into The Mystic Van Morrison 1970
Moondance Van Morrison 1970
A Thousand Miles Vanessa Carlton 2002
Danke Schoen Wayne Newton 1962
Charade
Chasing Pirates

Wayne Newton
Norah Jones

1963
Pure Imagination Willy Wonka 1971
The Wind Yusuf/Cat Stevens 1971
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